
0770@(A OLP' `u'D=CIIM lia)LK-3CDOM©-u [15DOR,IA©LCDL73 
FL, ©ED 	 1}OUEDEE R AT; 3ZI,ID 

Email:projectlbod@gmail.com  
Left Bank Barrage Colony Hyderabad 

gi 

No.PD/LBOD/AB/ 	6 IS 

  

Hyderabad Dated 	 06-2017 

CORRIGENDUM 	 6.C3 

 

     

     

This is with reference to this Office Expression of Interest (E0I) No. PD/LBOD/AB/649, 

Hyderabad, Dated 30-05-2017 for Procurement of Consultancy Services for Shaheed Benazir Bhutto Sweet 

Water Project for Thar (Umerkot to Keetari) Providing Water from Thar Wah of Umerkot to Keetari Taluka 

Chachro via Dhalo jo Tar, Kaplore, Viklore Tar, Buddha Sandha, Vechlo Par, Ratan jo Tar and Construction 

of Underground Reservoirs, under Annual Development Program. Following may please be read in 

continuation with the E01 published. 

Interested Consultants/ Firms are invited to submit their Expression of Interest for 

participation in shortlisting of eligible consultants/ firms by applying on the prescribed format which may be 

obtained on payment of Rs. 2,000/- from the office of the Project Director, LBOD Project Hyderabad or can 

be downloaded from the SPPRA website. The related information duly completed in all respects should reach 

the office of undersigned on or before 30-06-2017 at 12:00 PM, in duplicate (one original and one copy). The 

E01 documents will be opened in the office of undersigned on the same day at 1:00 PM in the presence of 

authorized representatives of the firms who wish to be present. 

A11 other terms and conditions will remain same. 

-(MANSOOR AHMED MEMON) 
Project Director 

LBOD PROJECT HYDERABAD 

C.c for information to the:- 

➢ Chief Engineer Irrigation Development Region-II Hyderabad 
➢ Managing Director Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, Block 8 Sindh Secretariat 

No. 4 A Court Road Karachi. 

The Director for Information (Advertisement) Public Relation Department Government of Sindh 
Block No. 96 Sindh Secretariat Karachi for insertion in only three Newspapers (English, Urdu & 
Sindhi) for wide publicity. 

Copy for Notice Board. 


	Page 1

